8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

Marshall County Commissioners
Monday, July 7, 2025
Agenda
Page 1 of 2

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/(@MarshallCountyIN

Public Input on Agenda Items

Highway Department — Jason Peters
4-H Fairgrounds - Milling Donation
USI Consulting Contract Bridge Inspection & Inventory Program CY26-29

Marshall County Park Board — Deborah VanDeMark
Park Board Projects

Marshall County Assessor — Peter Paul
PTBOA Appointment

Marshall County Economic Development — Greg Hildebrand
Quarterly Report

Marshall County Fire — John Grolich
Public Safety Grant Application — Town of Bremen

EMA — Jack Garner
Quarterly Report

Dustin’s Place — Viki Brown
Update

ONE Marshall County — Eric Holsopple

Attorney Report — Sean Surrisi
Sandoz, Inc. Opioid Settlement Participation

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.


https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

Marshall County Commissioners
Monday, July 7, 2025
Agenda
Page 2 of 2

10:10 am County Auditor Report
Minutes — June 16, 2025

AP Claims

Payroll Claims

AIC Amazon Business
10:20 am Public Comments
10:30 am Commissioner Items

MASE Purchase Agreement for a Generator

Ord. 2025-17: Amending Personnel Policies Handbook

Time Management Systems — Statement of Work

Congressional Township School Funds Commissioner Statement
Ratify Abonmarche Professional Services Agreement with Surveyor

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.



