

Marshall County Commissioners Monday, July 7, 2025 Agenda Page 1 of 2

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

8:30 am	Public Input on Agenda Items
8:40 am	Highway Department – Jason Peters 4-H Fairgrounds - Milling Donation USI Consulting Contract Bridge Inspection & Inventory Program CY26-29
8:50 am	Marshall County Park Board – Deborah VanDeMark Park Board Projects
9:00 am	Marshall County Assessor – Peter Paul PTBOA Appointment
9:10 am	Marshall County Economic Development – Greg Hildebrand Quarterly Report
9:20 am	Marshall County Fire – John Grolich Public Safety Grant Application – Town of Bremen
9:30 am	EMA – Jack Garner Quarterly Report
9:40 am	Dustin's Place – Viki Brown Update
9:50 am	ONE Marshall County – Eric Holsopple
10:00 am	Attorney Report – Sean Surrisi Sandoz, Inc. Opioid Settlement Participation

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720 at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.



Marshall County Commissioners Monday, July 7, 2025 Agenda Page 2 of 2

10:10 am County Auditor Report Minutes – June 16, 2025 AP Claims Payroll Claims AIC Amazon Business

10:20 am Public Comments

10:30 am Commissioner Items MASE Purchase Agreement for a Generator Ord. 2025-17: Amending Personnel Policies Handbook Time Management Systems – Statement of Work Congressional Township School Funds Commissioner Statement Ratify Abonmarche Professional Services Agreement with Surveyor

Adjournment